
Bangriposi - Bhubaneswar Intercity SF Special/02891X - COVR - ECoR 
BGY/Bangriposi to BBS/Bhubaneswar 

5h 40m - 313 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGY Bangriposi 04:20 0 1 0 45 109 SER
2 RJLK Rajalukah 04:31 04:32 1m 0 1 8 53 85 SER
3 BPO Baripada 05:05 05:07 2m 1 37 49 50 SER
4 KCV Krishnachandrapur 05:27 05:28 1m 0 1 54 49 73 SER
5 BTQ Betnoti 05:42 05:43 1m 0 1 65 49 48 SER
6 JOL Jogal 05:51 05:52 1m 0 1 72 40 42 SER
7 JRG Jugpura 05:59 06:00 1m 0 1 76 49 34 SER
8 TKH Thakurtota 06:08 06:09 1m 0 1 83 42 32 SER
9 ROP Rupsa Junction 06:18 06:20 2m 0 1 89 54 17 SER
10 BLS Baleshwar 06:40 06:42 2m 1 1 107 96 17 SER
11 SORO Soro 07:03 07:05 2m 3 1 141 74 17 SER
12 MKO Markona 07:17 07:18 1m 2 1 155 39 17 SER
13 BHC Bhadrak 07:40 07:42 2m 2 1 170 87 17 ECoR
14 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 08:12 08:14 2m 3 1 213 83 32 ECoR
15 CTC Cuttack Junction 09:06 09:08 2m 4 1 285 32 28 ECoR
16 BBS Bhubaneswar 10:00 4 1 313 - 33 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 03 2024 (21:20)

Oct 03 2024 (21:20)

1

1


